THE
RANCH

GOLF ANDCOUNTRY CLUB

LOw SEASON
Open - Early May, October 15 - Close

Monday-Thursday

Friday-Sunday& Holidays

Guest Rate -18 holes

Guest Rate - 9 holes (*Available after 3pm)
TWIllghf (starts at 4PM Mon-Thurs, 3PM Fri-Sun &Holidays)
Sundowner (starts at approx. 2.5 hours before sunset)

Junior (must be accompanied by paying Adult
prior to 3PM on weekends & holidays)

HIGH SEASON
Mid-May — October 14

$64
$39
$44
$34
$39

Monday-Thursday

$74
$44*
$54
$44
$49

Friday-Sunday& Holidays

Guest Rate -18 holes

Guest Rate - 9 holes (“Available after 3pm)
Early Bird (Before 8AM)

Twilight (starts at 4Pm Mon-Thurs, 3PM Fri-Sun &Holidays)
Sundowner (starts at approx.. 2.5 hours before sunset)

Junior (must be accompanied by paying Adult
prior to 3PM on weekends & holidays)

$79
$44
$69
$54
$44
$49

$94
$54*
N/A
S64
$54
$59

All above rates include shared G.P.S power cart and warm-up basket of range balls. Rates do not include GST.
Twilight and Sundowner Rates include a $5 food voucher.
TaylorMade Club Rental Sets are available for $45 (GsT Included).

Ranch Loyalty Packs

-anytime rounds of golf w/power-cart & driving range
-$5 food voucher with each round played

-7 day advance booking

-Ranch advertising included with 50, 100, & 200-pack

10-Pack $750 PLUS GST

- Maximum 4 per day (Can't be used for tournament play)

50-Pack $3400 PLUS GST

- Maximum 8 per day (Can't be used for tournament play)

100-Pack $6200 PLUS GST

- Maximum 12 per day (Can't be used for tournament play)

NEW! 200-Pack $1 1,800 PLUS GST

- Maximum 24 per day (Can't be used for fournament play)

7 day advance booking:

Book online at theranchgolf.com
or Call 780-470-4700 or 888-470-4707

The Ranch Golf & CC ¢ 9574 Pinchbeck Road

Corporate Membership
$4200 rius ast

-9 day advance booking

- GPS advertising

Early Bird Special:

Save $400 off if you pay by March 1, 2018.

For more info, call Shaun at ext.302 or email proshop@theranchgolf.com

Driving Range

$5
$9

Small Basket
Large Basket

10 large basket pass $63
50 large basket pass $270
100 large basket pass $450

Download our
free Loyalty APP

Earn points for great rewards!

ANDROID APP ON

y\ Google play

/ Available on the

| App Store

Acheson, AB ¢ 780-470-4700 « www.theranchgolf.com



